Pacific Christian School
Annual Tuition Rates for 2025/2026

Elementary School K-5 Middle School 6-8
Ist Student K-5: $7,135.00 1st Student 6-8: $7,235.00 -
2nd Student K-5: $6,210.00 2nd Student 6-8: $6,310.00 -
3rd Student K-35: $5,410.00 3rd Student 6-8: $5,510.00-

4th Student: Free 4th Student: Free

AUTOMATIC MONTHLY INSTALLMENT PLAN

Option 1 11 month plan Starts July 2025 Ends May 2026
Option 2 10 month plan Starts Aug 2025 Ends May 2026
Option 3 9 month plan Starts Aug 2025 Ends Apr 2026

#*%All tuition needs to be paid in full by May 29, 2026.#%#
Monthly Instaliment Formula:

Option 1: (Student 1 +Student 2 +Student 3= Y1l=
Option 2: (Student 1 +Student 2 +Student 3= /10=
Option 3: (Student 1 +Student 2 +Student 3= Mo =
***The first student tuition rate is assessed to the oldest child, second tuition rate to the second oldest student, etc.**#*
FAMILY PREFERENCE STANDARD/OPEN ENROLLMENT
February 3 - 7, 2025 Begins February 10, 2025
$560.00 $556.00

| Registration and Incidental Fees !

New Student Application (Includes Testing Fees): $125.00
New Student Registration (Complete After Testing): $500.00
Kinder Testing Fee For Current Pacific Christian Preschool Students: $45.00
Hot Lunch Provided By Heat Nutrition (Pay to Vendor Direcily): Varies
Morning Care Daily Rate (Drop Gff From 7am - 8am): $4.60
Afternoon Care Daily Rate From 3pm - Spm (Half Day $5/kr From 12-Spm): $10.00
Tutoring (Per Half Hour Session): $17.58
Walk Thru Program (Grades 4-6): $23.00
CA History (4th Grade): TBD
Hume Lake (6th Grade): TBD
Washington DC (7th - 8th Grade): TBD
Kinder & 8th Grade Grad Fee: $25.06
End of Year "Field" Day (st - 5th Grade): $25.86
End of Year "Field"” Day {6th - 8th Grade): $30.006
Middie Schosol Sporis Fee Per Sport: $1006.60
Middle School Robotics Teara: $166.06

Worship Team: $160.60



